
2023-2024 School Break Schedule 
 

 
 

Fall Break: 7am-6pm         
Wednesday, October 18-Friday, October 20, 2023 
 

Thanksgiving Break: 7am-6pm    
Monday, Nov. 20 – Tuesday, Nov. 21, 2023 
 

Winter Break: 7am-6pm     
Thursday, December 21-Tuesday, January 2, 2024     
 

 President’s Day: 7am-6pm 
Monday, February 19, 2024 
 

Spring Break: 7am-6pm 
Fri., March 15-Fri. March 22, 2024 
 

     
 

 BA School Closed: 7am-6pm 
Monday, April 8, 2024 
 
   
 
 
RCDC Closed 2023 Dates: Monday, Sept. 4 | Wed. Nov. 22 | Thur. Nov. 23 | Fri. Nov. 24   
Monday, Dec. 25 | Tue. Dec. 26   
 
RCDC Closed 2024 Dates: Mon. Jan. 1, 2024 | Monday, Jan. 15, 2024 


